University of Arkansas Hope-Texarkana f
Graduation Summary by Academic Year

HOPE « TEXARKANA

A University of Arkansas System College

All data sourced from the ADHE-provided Institutional Database.
Values marked as (*) have been redacted to comply with FERPA guidelines.

Graduates and Credentials 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
Unduplicated Graduates 510 481 394 456 418
Credentials 851 719 573 694 609
Awards by Program 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023
Advanced Diesel Technology - TC 2 4 3 6 -
Air Conditioning, Heating, &

Refrigeration Technology - TC 15 10 5 8 -
Bladesmithing - BC - - 2 - -
Business - AS 9 8 15 9 4
Business Administration - AAS 11 7 2 3 3
Business Studies - AS 2 3 4 7
Business Technology - TC 3 - - - -
Child Development Associate - CP 18 14 7 6 3
Coding - CP 6 2 7 7 -
Cybersecurity - CP - - - - 2
Diesel Technology - AAS - - - 1 -
Diesel Technology - CP - 10 - 13 -
Diesel Technology - TC 9 4 4 6 -
Diesel Technology Advanced - TC - - - - 2
Diesel Technology Basic - TC - - - - 5
Diesel Technology, Brakes/Power

Trains - CP 10 1 10 - 8
Diesel Technology, Chassis Systems

-CP 16 1 10 - 9
Diesel Technology, Electrical

Systems - CP - 12 - 9 -
Early Childhood Education - AAS 5 12 7 2 4
Early Childhood Education - TC 5 13 4 4 3
Education - AS 5 4 8 7 9
Electromechanical Technology - TC - - - - 3
Emergency Medical Technician - BC - 7 12 24 20
Emergency Medical Technician - CP 18 - - - -
Emergency Medical Technician,

Paramedics - AAS - 4 2 - 2
Emergency Medical Technician,

Paramedics-TC 3 5 3 4 5
Funeral Director - CP 8 14 10 18 16

Funeral Director - TC 9 14 11 17 16



Funeral Services - AAS

General Business - CP

General Business - TC

General Education - AA

General Studies - AGS

General Studies - CGS

General Technology - AAS

Health Professions - TC

Heating, Ventilation and Air
Conditioning - CP

Heating, Ventilation, Air
Conditioning, & Refrigeration
Technology - TC

Industrial Maintenance: Machiniing -
TC

Industrial Electricity - TC

Industrial Maintenance Technology,
Machining Shop - CP

Industrial Multicraft Maintenance -
TC

Industrial Technology, Electrical - CP
Industrial Technology, Mechanical -
CP

Information Technology - AAS
Information Technology - TC

Information Technology Coding - CP
IT Technician-BC

Law Enforcement Administration -
CP

Medical Office Assistant - CP
Medical Office Management - AAS
Medical Office Management - CP
Medical Office Management - TC
Nursing (LPN/LPTN TO RN) - AAS
Nursing Assistant - BC

Nursing Assistant - CP

Power Generation Technology - AAS
Power Generation Technology - CP
Power Generation Technology - TC
Power Plant Operations - TC
Practical Nursing - TC

Solar Energy Technology - CP
Supply Chain Management - AAS
Supply Chain Management - CP

47
10
87
22

100

14
30

13

23

12

O =

11
44

61

15

152

20

15

N 00N

10
18

90

113

N

UAHT | Graduation Summaries

12 11
43 23
5 2
94 74
2 2
132 115
5 3
13 17
12 14
- 10
10 2
1 -
13 7
11 8
4

1 4

- 13

- 1

1 9
34 28
63 52
2 -
2 -
2 -
31 24
2 -



UAHT | Graduation Summaries

Supply Chain Management-TC 4 - - - -
Teaching - AAT - - - - 1
Teaching Assistant - CP - - - 10 10
Teaching Assistant - TC - - - 9 10
Welding - CP 14 28 11 18 25
Welding Technology - TC 8 9 7 4 6
Welding Technology, Construction

Welding - CP 23 12 9 12 13

Total 851 719 573 694 609



