University of Arkansas Hope-Texarkana Graduation Summary by Academic Year



All data sourced from the ADHE-provided Institutional Database.

Values marked as (*) have been redacted to comply with FERPA guidelines.

Graduates and Credentials	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
Unduplicated Graduates	510	481	394	456	418
Credentials	851	719	573	694	609
Awards by Program	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
Advanced Diesel Technology - TC	2	4	3	6	-
Air Conditioning, Heating, &					
Refrigeration Technology - TC	15	10	5	8	-
Bladesmithing - BC	-	-	2	-	-
Business - AS	9	8	15	9	4
Business Administration - AAS	11	7	2	3	3
Business Studies - AS	2	3	2	4	7
Business Technology - TC	3	-	-	-	-
Child Development Associate - CP	18	14	7	6	3
Coding - CP	6	2	7	7	-
Cybersecurity - CP	-	-	-	-	2
Diesel Technology - AAS	-	-	-	1	-
Diesel Technology - CP	-	10	-	13	-
Diesel Technology - TC	9	4	4	6	-
Diesel Technology Advanced - TC	-	-	-	-	2
Diesel Technology Basic - TC	-	-	-	-	5
Diesel Technology, Brakes/Power					
Trains - CP	10	1	10	-	8
Diesel Technology, Chassis Systems					
- CP	16	1	10	-	9
Diesel Technology, Electrical					
Systems - CP	-	12	-	9	-
Early Childhood Education - AAS	5	12	7	2	4
Early Childhood Education - TC	5	13	4	4	3
Education - AS	5	4	8	7	9
Electromechanical Technology - TC	-	-	-	-	3
Emergency Medical Technician - BC	-	7	12	24	20
Emergency Medical Technician - CP	18	-	-	-	-
Emergency Medical Technician,					
Paramedics - AAS	-	4	2	-	2
Emergency Medical Technician,					
Paramedics - TC	3	5	3	4	5
Funeral Director - CP	8	14	10	18	16
Funeral Director - TC	9	14	11	17	16

UAHT | Graduation Summaries

Funeral Services - AAS	7	11	10	12	11
General Business - CP	7 47	44	18	43	23
General Business - TC	10	8	2	5	2
General Education - AA	87	61	90	94	- 74
General Studies - AGS	22	15	1	2	2
General Studies - CGS	100	152	113	132	115
General Technology - AAS	14	7	3	5	3
Health Professions - TC	30	20	6	13	17
Heating, Ventilation and Air					
Conditioning - CP	13	15	9	12	14
Heating, Ventilation, Air					
Conditioning, & Refrigeration					
Technology - TC	-	-	-	-	10
Industrial Maintenance: Machiniing -					
TC	6	-	-	-	-
Industrial Electricity - TC	19	8	3	10	2
Industrial Maintenance Technology,					
Machining Shop - CP	7	-	-	-	-
Industrial Multicraft Maintenance -					
TC	4	1	1	1	-
Industrial Taskasland Floating OD	00	0	4	40	-
Industrial Technology, Electrical - CP	23	9	4	13	7
Industrial Technology, Mechanical -	7	10	1	11	0
CP	7 12	13 3	1 4	11 2	8 4
Information Technology - AAS Information Technology - TC	8	3	4 6	1	4
information reclinotogy - 10	0	3	U	1	4
Information Technology Coding - CP	_	_	-	-	13
IT Technician - BC	-	-	-	-	1
Law Enforcement Administration -					
CP	-	1	-	-	-
Medical Office Assistant - CP	-	-	-	1	9
Medical Office Management - AAS	8	-	-	-	-
Medical Office Management - CP	1	-	-	-	-
Medical Office Management - TC	9	-	-	-	-
Nursing (LPN/LPTN TO RN) - AAS	38	35	38	34	28
Nursing Assistant - BC	-	53	69	63	52
Nursing Assistant - CP	90	-	-	-	-
Power Generation Technology - AAS	10	7	4	2	-
Power Generation Technology - CP	10	8	1	2	-
Power Generation Technology - TC	5	7	4	2	-
Power Plant Operations - TC	1	-	-	-	-
Practical Nursing - TC	53	40	35	31	24
Solar Energy Technology - CP	-	-	-	2	-
Supply Chain Management - AAS	3	-	-	-	-
Supply Chain Management - CP	4	-	-	-	-

UAHT | Graduation Summaries

Supply Chain Management - TC	4	-	-	-	-
Teaching - AAT	-	-	-	-	1
Teaching Assistant - CP	-	-	-	10	10
Teaching Assistant - TC	-	-	-	9	10
Welding - CP	14	28	11	18	25
Welding Technology - TC	8	9	7	4	6
Welding Technology, Construction					
Welding - CP	23	12	9	12	13
Total	851	719	573	694	609